
Team # Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #
2577186281 Ivory Ridge-Armstrong Armstrong, Benjamin (2010312989) btasfi@gmail.com 801-755-4880
2577191808 VASA-Crane Crane, Robert (2010626327) limbo696@gmail.com 801-361-9093
2577187746 VASA-Fowkes Fowkes, Douglas (2010410425) moviemanfwks@yahoo.com

801-830-1444

3.5 W
Team # Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #
2577187186 Brighton High School-

Romney
Romney, Carolee (2010096696) caroleeromney@msn.com

801-842-3787
Schlangen, Leah (2007455838) lschlangen@comcast.net 925-719-3336
Larkin, Sharon (11640970) sharon.larkin@gmail.com 801-580-2139

2577186234 CMTA @ Liberty Park-
DuPratt

DuPratt, Jauna (2007081302) jaunad@gmail.com
435-225-4717

Higgins, Kathryne (2010276477) kaytee124@hotmail.com 801-330-1956
Hadlock, Julie (2005956917) juliehadlock@hotmail.com 801-386-4351

2577187857 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Lin Lin, Grace (2008267680) gracetlin@yahoo.com 801-574-4521
2577187710 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Stahle Stahle, Sandra (2006738489) sandra_aleknaite@yahoo.com

801-440-8357
2577187184 CMTA @ Liberty-Erickson Erickson, Noelia (2010107462) Noeliaerickson@hotmail.com

801-725-4464
2577184195 Ivory Ridge-Patch Patch, Marilyn (10724646) marilynpatch@hotmail.com

801-369-4038

4.0 M
Team # Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #
2577190809 Sports Mall-Ludlow Ludlow, David (2004835178) daveludlow1@gmail.com 801-870-1801
2577190807 Sports Mall-Sato Sato, Koji (11050302) ksato.promedica@yahoo.com

801-580-4382
2577190808 Sports Mall-Shepherd Shepherd, Mel (921452627) mel.man.72@hotmail.com 801-462-3009

4.0 W
Team # Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #
2577187187 Brighton High School-

Romney
Romney, Carolee (2010096696) caroleeromney@msn.com

801-842-3787
Bain, Andrea (2010167447) andrea@kneaders.com 801-707-3778
TALBOTT, SHANNON (2010053864) stalbott35@gmail.com 541-521-2333

2577189297 CMTA @ Oak Hills-Piper Piper, Janine (2007784564) janine@pipedog.com 801-541-2602
2577186280 Ivory Ridge-Jones Jones, Cary (2002465046) jonesca@uvu.edu 801-529-8572

3.5 M

2577184596 CMTA @ Liberty Park 
Schlangen/Larkin

2577186214 CMTA @ Liberty Park Bain

2577186209 CMTA @ Liberty Park-
Higgins


